Citation
E0050078
123686
123686
120180
EO050078V
123686V
120180V
124449
E0052771
CE2144
CE2145
CE2150
CE2151
E0045369
CE2156
CE2155
CE2121
CE2120
CE2125
CE2126
CE2130
CE2131
CE2129
CE2133
CE2134
CE2137
CE2138
CE2135
CE2163
CE2162
CE2161
CE2165
CE2166
CE2170
CE2169
CE2174
CE2173
125156
CE2178

Name
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, CAMERON CORY
BRIDGES, SANDRA DAVIS
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
SALAS, FRANCISCO JR.
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
MCGUIRE, ALICE ARDEN
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
MCGUIRE, ALICE ARDEN
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
MCGUIRE, ALICE ARDEN
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
DIETRICH, KYLE T
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

Status
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

Defendant Attorney

LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
LACY, TIMOTHY
HALL, JUSTIN K
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
MASSAR, ANTONIUS
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
CORRIGAN, BRIAN
ELIESON, KURT S

Status Date/Time Offense

11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

OPEN CONTAINER

THEFT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

THEFT

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE - CHIMNEYS

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE ___

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE - CHIMNEYS

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES



CE2179
CE2201
CE2200
CE2202
E0045390
CE2206
CE2205
CE2204
E0056208

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
MCGUIRE, ALICE ARDEN AD
DAVIS, DEREKPERRY  AD
MCGUIRE, ALICE ARDEN AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
WEBSTER, DAVID L AD

E0052771V BRIDGES, SANDRA DAVIS AD

CE2207
CE2208
CE2209
CE2210
CE2212
CE2211
CE2214
CE2215
CE2217
CE2216

JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ  AD
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ  AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ  AD
JANGDA, ABDULAZIZ AD

E0052776 WILLIAMS, JESSICA LAJOYCE PT
E0043316 VAUGHAN, MICAH COLE PT

E0049770
E0052819
126873

STONE, TASHA LYNN PT

TURNER, JEFFREY SCOTT PT

WALTERS, KRISTEN PT

E0056177 HOOFNAGLE, JOSEPH AJR PT

125322
E0056784

WENGENDER, TINA COVIN PT

SALAZAR, JORGE PT

E0056198 (ASHYAP, NAVEEN KHURAN, PT

E0055299
E0049780

ROBINSON, RONALD JAY PT
CRISTAN, FERMIN JR  PT

CE2281 DHLF, DWAYNE CHRISTOPHIPT

CE2283
126848
126848

KING, MISTY M PT
OLIVER, JOEL PT
OLIVER, JOEL PT

ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
EWERT, JEREMY
BROWN, BRITTNEY
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
BELTZ, JEFFREY
EWERT, JEREMY
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S

11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 2:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM
11/2/2022 3:00 PM

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE - CHIMNEYS

SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE - CHIMNEYS

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CARE OF PETS OR ANIMALS

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RUNNING AT LARGE

DROVE ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD/INTERSECTION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES



